54

59

62
52
56

50

49

53
55

57

58

60

61
51

Namn
Adamsson Greta

Behring Victor

Brolin Hugo
Ebenhag Oscar
Jarting Ella

Lundgren Gabriel

Lundgren Gustaf

Malmgren Eric
Malmgren Sophia

Salminen Linus

Sioti Alexandra

Tegel Hanna

Van Den Heuvel Mark

Westén David

T TSy e TS B TR e

Déltagare per klubb

Sparvagen Simforening

Fédd Licens
2011 AD1211

2011 ADO711

2011
2010 AE5110
2010 AI9410

2011 AC3111

2010 AE4910

2012 AA7712
2010 AI9010

2010 AE5310

2010 AJ7610

2010

2011
2009 AK5909

Klubb
SPARVAGEN

SPARVAGEN

SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN

SPARVAGEN

SPARVAGEN

SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN

SPARVAGEN

SPARVAGEN

SPARVAGEN

SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN

Str Anmalda grenar

(O 1, 50m Brostsim Fl 11oy
(3 11, 25m Fjarilsim Fl 11oy
(3 18, 50m Ryggsim Fl 110y
(3 24, 50m Frisim Fl 110y

(3 2, 50m Brostsim Po 110y
(3J 12, 25m Fjarilsim Po 110y
(J 19, 50m Ryggsim Po 110y
(J 25, 50m Frisim Po 110y
(J 19, 50m Ryggsim Po 11oy
(3 25, 50m Frisim Po 110y
(J 18, 50m Ryggsim Fl 110y
(J 24, 50m Frisim Fl 110y

(J 2, 50m Brostsim Po 110y
(3J 19, 50m Ryggsim Po 110y
(J 25, 50m Frisim Po 11oy
(3 2, 50m Bréstsim Po 110y
(3J 12, 25m Fjarilsim Po 110y
(J 19, 50m Ryggsim Po 110y
(J 25, 50m Frisim Po 110y
(J 2, 50m Brostsim Po 110y
(J 1, 50m Brostsim Fl 11oy
(J 11, 25m Fjarilsim Fl 11oy
(J 18, 50m Ryggsim Fl 11oy
(3J 24, 50m Frisim Fl 110y

(3 2, 50m Bréstsim Po 110y
(J 12, 25m Fjarilsim Po 110y
(J 19, 50m Ryggsim Po 110y
(J 25, 50m Frisim Po 110y
(J 18, 50m Ryggsim Fl 110y
(J 24, 50m Frisim Fl 110y

(J 1, 50m Brostsim Fl 11oy
(J 11, 25m Fjarilsim Fl 110y
(J 19, 50m Ryggsim Po 11oy
(J 25, 50m Frisim Po 110y

2020-02-06 18:42:56

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.5

Licensierad till: Vasteras Tidtagning

p HEAD

Sida 8/20



