



Deltagare per klubb

Spårvägen Simförening

Id	Namn	Född	Licens	Klubb	Str	Anmälda grenar
54	Adamsson Greta	2011	AD1211	SPÅRVÄGEN		<input type="checkbox"/> 1, 50m Bröstsims FI 11oy <input type="checkbox"/> 11, 25m Fjärilsims FI 11oy <input type="checkbox"/> 18, 50m Ryggsims FI 11oy <input type="checkbox"/> 24, 50m Frisims FI 11oy
59	Behring Victor	2011	AD0711	SPÅRVÄGEN		<input type="checkbox"/> 2, 50m Bröstsims Po 11oy <input type="checkbox"/> 12, 25m Fjärilsims Po 11oy <input type="checkbox"/> 19, 50m Ryggsims Po 11oy <input type="checkbox"/> 25, 50m Frisims Po 11oy
62	Brolin Hugo	2011		SPÅRVÄGEN		<input type="checkbox"/> 19, 50m Ryggsims Po 11oy
52	Ebenhag Oscar	2010	AE5110	SPÅRVÄGEN		<input type="checkbox"/> 25, 50m Frisims Po 11oy
56	Jarting Ella	2010	AI9410	SPÅRVÄGEN		<input type="checkbox"/> 18, 50m Ryggsims FI 11oy <input type="checkbox"/> 24, 50m Frisims FI 11oy
50	Lundgren Gabriel	2011	AC3111	SPÅRVÄGEN		<input type="checkbox"/> 2, 50m Bröstsims Po 11oy <input type="checkbox"/> 19, 50m Ryggsims Po 11oy <input type="checkbox"/> 25, 50m Frisims Po 11oy
49	Lundgren Gustaf	2010	AE4910	SPÅRVÄGEN		<input type="checkbox"/> 2, 50m Bröstsims Po 11oy <input type="checkbox"/> 12, 25m Fjärilsims Po 11oy <input type="checkbox"/> 19, 50m Ryggsims Po 11oy <input type="checkbox"/> 25, 50m Frisims Po 11oy
53	Malmgren Eric	2012	AA7712	SPÅRVÄGEN		<input type="checkbox"/> 2, 50m Bröstsims Po 11oy
55	Malmgren Sophia	2010	AI9010	SPÅRVÄGEN		<input type="checkbox"/> 1, 50m Bröstsims FI 11oy <input type="checkbox"/> 11, 25m Fjärilsims FI 11oy <input type="checkbox"/> 18, 50m Ryggsims FI 11oy <input type="checkbox"/> 24, 50m Frisims FI 11oy
57	Salminen Linus	2010	AE5310	SPÅRVÄGEN		<input type="checkbox"/> 2, 50m Bröstsims Po 11oy <input type="checkbox"/> 12, 25m Fjärilsims Po 11oy <input type="checkbox"/> 19, 50m Ryggsims Po 11oy <input type="checkbox"/> 25, 50m Frisims Po 11oy
58	Sioti Alexandra	2010	AJ7610	SPÅRVÄGEN		<input type="checkbox"/> 18, 50m Ryggsims FI 11oy <input type="checkbox"/> 24, 50m Frisims FI 11oy
60	Tegel Hanna	2010		SPÅRVÄGEN		<input type="checkbox"/> 1, 50m Bröstsims FI 11oy <input type="checkbox"/> 11, 25m Fjärilsims FI 11oy
61	Van Den Heuvel Mark	2011		SPÅRVÄGEN		<input type="checkbox"/> 19, 50m Ryggsims Po 11oy
51	Westén David	2009	AK5909	SPÅRVÄGEN		<input type="checkbox"/> 25, 50m Frisims Po 11oy